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Women / XS / Sr A2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyra Johnson969
Pearland Elite

9.700 9.575 9.6259.400 38.300
1 2 4 3 1 

1 

Isabella Campodonico963
Texas Star Gymnastic

9.400 9.650 9.4509.500 38.000
3T 1 2T 10 2 

2 

Rihana Vizinat962
Sugar Land Gymnastic

9.100 9.275 9.5759.600 37.550
12T 10 1 7 3 

3 

Starr Malone965
Texas Star Gymnastic

9.400 9.475 9.4259.200 37.500
3T 5 9T 11 4 

4 

Colette Richards953
Aerial Athletics

9.100 9.500 9.6009.275 37.475
12T 3T 7 4T 5 

5 

Shayna Bui968
Pearland Elite

9.250 9.500 9.6508.900 37.300
8T 3T 15 2 6 

6 

Mia Jusino967
Discover

9.400 9.250 9.6008.975 37.225
3T 11T 14 4T 7 

7 

Hannah Caviness964
Texas Star Gymnastic

9.550 9.400 9.7008.350 37.000
2 6T 18 1 8T

8T

Kara Kucera952
Aerial Athletics

9.225 9.350 9.3009.125 37.000
10 9 11 13 8T

8T

Megan Martinez961
Sugar Land Gymnastic

9.400 8.900 9.2509.300 36.850
3T 17 6 14T 10 

10 

Megan Wilkins955
Flips Texas

8.500 9.400 9.6009.325 36.825
20 6T 5 4T 11T

11T

Lacy Goodyear951
Aerial Athletics

9.250 9.025 9.5009.050 36.825
8T 15 13 9 11T

11T

Jennifer Olvera970
Pearland Elite

9.025 8.850 9.5259.250 36.650
14 18T 8 8 13 

13 

Samantha Liskow954
Fun & Fitness

8.850 9.400 9.1509.200 36.600
15T 6T 9T 16 14 

14 

Aerial Johnson960
Mazeika's Elite

9.200 9.000 8.8009.500 36.500
11 16 2T 18 15 

15 

Elizabeth Ingraham956
Iron Cross

9.375 9.250 9.0758.750 36.450
7 11T 16 17 16 

16 

Eira Samarth958
Katy Kips

8.700 9.200 9.3509.100 36.350
19 13 12 12 17 

17 

Hania Jackson959
Lobo

8.850 9.150 9.2508.325 35.575
15T 14 19 14T 18 

18 

Kyndel Stallings957
Iron Cross

8.775 8.800 8.7758.475 34.825
18 20 17 19 19 

19 

Hailey Woods1072
RCG

8.850 8.850 8.7508.175 34.625
15T 18T 20 20 20 

20 
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